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27. Lohsaer Seenlauf (Silberseelauf)

Name, Vorname
Thomas, Alexander
Jachmann, Tobias

Name, Vorname
GofBmann, Alexander
Schwarzer, Roland
Keiler, Markus

Name, Vorname
Harzbecker, Daniel
Hiecke, Jorg
Schwarzer, Jiirgen
Kunze, Ronny
Miiller, Mario
Bir, Steffen
Rotter, Michael
Hess, Roland
Dorn, Sebastian
Lohnke, Uwe-S.
Baronick, Mirco

Name, Vorname
Kaube, Frank
Keilwagen, Rene
Worlitz, Gordon

Name, Vorname
Zschorlich, Christian
Schifer, Heiko
Riedmann, Johann
Stein, Thomas
Kummer, Thomas
Unruh, Rene
Riemer, Torsten
Schiemann, Jorg

Name, Vorname
Kubitz, Frank
Hoffmann, Detlef
Goschnik, Carsten
Galle, Hagen
Sonntag, Tom
Schulze, Ralph
Linka, Thomas

21,1 km

Altersklasse M 16/17:

Jahrg.
1987
1988

Verein
Weillkollm
LTSV Forst 1990

Altersklasse M 18/19:

Jahrg. Verein
1985 SV GroBrischen
1985  Roderaue
1985 LG Vetschau
Altersklasse M 20:
Jahrg. Verein
1982 1. LAYV Rostock
1978  OSC Lobau
1984  Roderaue
1975  Konigswarthaer SV

1978 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1975  Forst
1982 VAL Spremberg
1976 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1982 VB Schwarze Pumpe
1975
1981  FLB Cottbus
Altersklasse M 30:
Jahrg. Verein
1971  LC Schwarzbach-Berlin
1972 Riickersdorf
1972 LTSV Forst 1990
Altersklasse M 35:
Jahrg. Verein
1965  Konigswarthaer SV
1967  Langebriick
1969  Knappenrode
1967  Hoyerswerda
1969 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1967  Grof} Sarchen
1969  NLLB Cottbus
1966 SV GroBrischen
Altersklasse M 40:
Jahrg. Verein
1961  Konigswarthaer SV
1963  Grof} Sédrchen
1964 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1961  ZSG 90 OFD Cottbus
1962  V{L Spremberg
1961 LRV NL Hohenbocka
1962  Schipkau

Zeit
1:33:44
1:41:03

Zeit
1:26:24
1:41:07
2:03:34

Zeit
1:17:12
1:30:25
1:30:50
1:31:31
1:37:34
1:41:38
1:43:57
1:47:07
1:48:20
1:51:55
1:52:24

Zeit
1:29:43
1:44:39
1:45:04

Zeit
1:21:21
1:26:08
1:28:22
1:28:33
1:31:02
1:36:08
1:36:52
1:45:29

Zeit
1:22:21
1:26:26
1:27:53
1:29:42
1:32:23
1:40:46
1:40:58

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17

16

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
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Piechozki, Jorn
Klammer, Olaf
Bartsch, Ronald
Kirsch, Bodo
Neuwirth, rene

Name, Vorname
Reimann, Stefan
Flammiger, Lutz
Schwiebs, Bernd
Haak, Uwe

Pohle, Hans-Joachim
Ritzrow, Frank
Wojciechowski,
Andreas

Matz, Jiirgen
Lehmann, Jiirgen
Sieghardt, Wolfgang
Salhof, Andreas
Noack, Frank-Dieter

Mischke, Frank
Haselbauer, Klaus-
Peter

Name, Vorname
Koal, Gerd
Blasche, Gotthard
Cser, Istvan
Horn, Michael
Roth, Peter

Name, Vorname
Kiihne, Dr. Martin
Zachmann, Wilfried
Mosezahl, Kurt
Philipp, Norbert
Roick, Klaus-Peter
Blochberger, Manfred

Name, Vorname
Arnold, Peter
Bremer, Bernd
Petzold, Wolfgang
Leistikow, Manfred
Vocke, Dr. Holger
Harms, Siegfried
Barz, Hans-Jiirgen
FrieB, Horst

Name, Vorname
Tschirner, Klaus-

1963  TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
1960  ZeiBig
1963  PlieBkowitz
1961 Hoyerswerda
1964  Lohsa
Altersklasse M 45:
Jahrg. Verein
1959 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1958  OSV Zittau
1957 Hoyerswerda
1959  Bautzen
1955 LG Vetschau
1958  Bautzen
1959  LSC GroBkoschen
1958 SV GroBriaschen
1955 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1959 SV GrofBriaschen
1959  Cottbus
1957  Schwimmsportverein
Hoyerswerda
1956 SV GroBrischen
1955  SC Hoyerswerda
Altersklasse M 50:
Jahrg. Verein
1952  NLLB Cottbus
1951 TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
1953 LTSV Forst 1990
1954  Zittau
1953  Spremberg
Altersklasse M 55:
Jahrg. Verein
1949  Cottbuser Parklaufer
1947 SV Lok Schleife
1945 WSV Knappensee
1948  Senftenberg
1949  Turbine Cottbus
1947 SV Lok Schleife
Altersklasse M 60:
Jahrg. Verein
1942  NLLB Cottbus
1943  ASC Griin-Weil Finsterwalde
1944  NLLB Cottbus
1942 Briick
1942  NLLB Cottbus
1941  NLLB Cottbus
1943 SV Lok Schleife
1940  Forst

Altersklasse M 65:

Jahrg.
1936

Verein
SV Lok Schleife

1:52:25
1:52:37
1:54:48
2:07:45
2:11:30

Zeit
1:29:33
1:31:13
1:34:23
1:36:03
1:37:06
1:37:45
1:37:58

1:38:37
1:42:13
1:48:08
1:59:37
2:02:48

2:07:38
2:17:03

Zeit
1:28:59
1:43:03
1:48:31
1:54:09
2:05:44

Zeit
1:26:29
1:34:17
1:34:35
1:47:43
1:52:09
1:58:35

Zeit
1:39:43
1:46:25
1:53:10
1:54:23
1:54:39
1:56:31
2:04:07
2:13:29

Zeit
1:37:27

18
17
16
15
14

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19

18
17
16
15
14

13
12

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

Punkte
30
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Diether
Mielke, Giinter
Diimke, Jiirgen
Otto, Klaus

Name, Vorname
Linke, Horst

Name, Vorname
Kotzur, Andrea

Name, Vorname
Mischke, Angelika

Name, Vorname
Trux, Patrick

Name, Vorname
Matschke, Marco

Name, Vorname
Abromeit, Sebastian
Schmidt, Toni
Glaser, Toni

Name, Vorname
Teich, Thomas
Zaunick, Edgar
Jablonski, Stefan
Schmidt, Tilo
Tannhiuser, Frank
Welke, David
Vietze, Michel

Name, Vorname
Stube, Ronald
Nitsche, Volker
Schneider, Thomas

1937  Bretnig-Hauswalde
1937  NLLB Cottbus
1938  NLLB Cottbus

Altersklasse M 70:

Jahrg. Verein
1932  NLLB Cottbus

Altersklasse W 40:

Jahrg. Verein
1962  Taubenheim

Altersklasse W 45:

Jahrg. Verein
1958 SV GroBrischen

11,8 km

Altersklasse M bis11:

Jahrg. Verein
1993 LSV Hoyerswerda

Altersklasse M 12/13:

Jahrg. Verein
1992 SV GroBrischen

Altersklasse M 14/15:

Jahrg. Verein
1989  Hermsdorf
1989 SV GroBrischen
1989 SV GroBrischen

Altersklasse M 20:

Jahrg. Verein

1981 NLLB Cottbus
1978  WeiBkollm
1979  WeiBkollm
1976  Cottbus

1978  WeiBkollm
1984  Dresden

1984  Weillkollm

Altersklasse M 35:

Jahrg. Verein
1965  Grof3 Gaglow
1965 Liibbenau
1968  Lohsa

1:45:55
1:46:10
2:07:07

Zeit
1:56:59

Zeit
1:54:24

Zeit
2:07:57

Zeit
1:18:04

Zeit
1:01:00

Zeit
58:06
59:07

1:03:10

Zeit
55:13
1:02:42
1:02:43
1:06:21
1:07:38
1:14:25
1:14:30

Zeit
58:55
1:09:04
1:10:59

27
24
22

Punkte
22

Punkte
18

Punkte
17

Punkte
30

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
15
14
13
12
11
10

Punkte
17
16
15
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Name, Vorname
Korch, Andree
Buckow, Jens
Schmiedgen, Oliver
Faber, Knut

Name, Vorname
Walter, Wolfgang
Bir, Volkmar

Name, Vorname
Hoffmann, Dietmar

Name, Vorname
Raschig, Peter
Gadacz, Georg
Miek, Ehrhard

Name, Vorname
Noack, Karl-Heinz

Name, Vorname
Trux, Patricia

Name, Vorname
Goschnik, Monique

Name, Vorname
Sonntag, Heike

Name, Vorname
Harzbecker, Doreen
Gronau, Sarah
Brocke, Bianka
Reimann, Anke

Sonntag, Jana

Name, Vorname
Richartz, Anne
Hermann, Diana

Altersklasse M 40:

Jahrg. Verein
1960  Hoyerswerda
1963 SV Grofriaschen
1963  Schleife
1962 SV GroBrischen

Altersklasse M 45:

Jahrg. Verein
1956  LC Cottbus
1955  Forst

Altersklasse M 50:

Jahrg. Verein
1953  Niesky

Altersklasse M 70:

Jahrg. Verein
1934  NLLB Cottbus
1934  NLLB Cottbus
1933 LTSV Forst 1990

Altersklasse M 75:

Jahrg. Verein
1928  NLLB Cottbus

Altersklasse W bis11:

Jahrg. Verein
1993 LSV Hoyerswerda

Altersklasse W 14/15:

Jahrg. Verein
1990 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

Altersklasse W 16/17:

Jahrg. Verein
1987  FLB Cottbus

Altersklasse W 18/19:

Jahrg. Verein
1985 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1986 LTSV Forst 1990
1985 SV Grofrdaschen
1986  See- und Tauchsportclub
Knappenrode
1986  VIL Spremberg

Altersklasse W 20:

Jahrg. Verein
1981 SV GroBrischen
1982  Spremberg

Zeit
51:11
54:00
56:59
59:20

Zeit
1:05:06
1:06:45

Zeit
1:10:46

Zeit
1:04:45
1:07:29
1:13:30

Zeit
1:09:44

Zeit
1:19:06

Zeit
1:07:24

Zeit
52:27

Zeit
52:17
59:27

1:05:07
1:08:15

1:09:57

Zeit
58:23
1:11:22

Punkte
13
12
11
10

Punkte
11
10

Punkte
20

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30

Punkte
30

Punkte
30

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27
24
22

21

Punkte
30
27
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Bohg, Melanie
Zaunick, Franziska

Name, Vorname
RoBberger, Yvett
Schneider, Sylvia
Dehlitsch, Ulrike

Name, Vorname
Busse, Sibylle
Mosezahl, Daniela
Sieghardt, Doreen
Deutschmann,
Jeannette

Name, Vorname
Marx, Christin
Lepsch, Sylvia
Haak, Ramona
Rosler, Heike
Handreck, Petra
Wenzel, Birgit
Plaskuda, Petra

Name, Vorname
Haselbauer, Regina
Melisch, Martina
Harzbecker, Veronika
Richartz, Eveline
Rumpolt, Sigrid
Reiter, Petra

Walter, Kerstin
Faber, Klaudia

Name, Vorname
Richter, Brunhilde
Braeuer, Adelheid

Name, Vorname
Koal, Ingrid
Bolz, Brigitte

Name, Vorname
Otto, Anita

1981 LTSV Forst 1990
1981  WeiBkollm
Altersklasse W 30:
Jahrg. Verein
1971 LTSV Forst 1990
1970  Torno
1970 LG Hoyerwerda
Altersklasse W 35:
Jahrg. Verein
1965 TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
1969  Berlin
1968 SV GroBrischen
1966 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
Altersklasse W 40:
Jahrg. Verein
1964 TSV Dresden
1964  USV Cottbus
1960  Bautzen
1963 LTSV Forst 1990

1962 LTSV Forst 1990
1963 LG Hoyerswerda
1960 TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
Altersklasse W 45:
Jahrg. Verein
1957 LG Hoyerwerda
1957 SV GroBrischen
1959  Torno
1957 SV GroBrischen
1955 NLLB Cottbus
1956 LTSV Forst 1990
1959  LC Cottbus
1958 SV GroBrischen
Altersklasse W 50:
Jahrg. Verein
1951 LG Hoyerswerda
1953  NLLB Cottbus
Altersklasse W 55:
Jahrg. Verein
1949  NLLB Cottbus
1948  VfL Rathenow
Altersklasse W 65:
Jahrg. Verein

1939  NLLB Cottbus

1:15:17
1:15:48

Zeit

55:25
1:05:21
1:07:59

Zeit
55:40
58:14

1:02:21
1:10:35

Zeit
49:11
57:43

1:00:30
1:01:05
1:01:25
1:04:11
1:07:08

Zeit
58 :51
1:00:26
1:06:34
1:08:16
1:10:58
1:12:15
1:14:23
1:30:45

Zeit
1:02:57
1:19:12

Zeit
52:31
1:18:21

Zeit
1:26:45

24
22

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30



